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1 146 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN D]|6.20014.833 (2)| 6.500 15.166 (1)| 5.300 13.533 (12)[ 5.600 14.700 (4)[ 6.200 15.300 (4)| 6.500 14.933 (1) 88.465
E| 8.633 8.666 8.233 9.200 -0.1 9.100 8.433
2 116 XIAO Ruoteng CHN D] 6.20014.700 (3)[ 6.100 14.700 (3)[ 6.000 14.533 (3)| 5.600 14.700 (4)| 6.400 15.366 (3)| 6.000 14.066 (9)| 88.065
E| 8.500 8.600 8.533 9.200 -0.1 8.966 8.366 -0.3
3 172 NAGORNYY Nikita ROC D|6.20014.433 (7)| 6.100 14.266  (5)| 6.000 14.666 (1)[ 5.600 14.900 (2)[ 6.400 15.400 (1)| 6.000 14.366 (7)| 88.031
E|8433 -0.2 8.166 8.666 9.300 9.000 8.366
4 115 SUN Wei CHN D] 6.00014.500 (5)[ 6.300 14.966 (2)[ 5.900 14.066 (7)| 5.600 14.900 (2)| 6.500 14.966 (9)| 6.200 14.400 (4)| 87.798
E| 8.500 8.666 8.166 9.300 8.466 8.200
5 149 KITAZONO Takeru JPN D]|6.20014.566 (4)| 6.000 14.500 (4)| 4.500 13.500 (14)( 5.600 14.666 (6)[ 6.300 15.066 (6)| 5.900 14.400 (3)| 86.698
E| 8.366 8.500 9.000 9.066 8.766 8.500
6 170 DALALOYAN Artur ROC D/ 5.700 14.050 (16)| 5.800 13.900 ~(8)[ 6.000 14.666 (1)[ 5.600 14.466 (8)| 6.400 15.033 (7)| 5.700 14.133  (8)| 86.248
E| 8450 -0.1 8.100 8.666 8.866 8.633 8.433
7 182 TANG Chia-Hung TPE D]|5.40014.366 (9)|4.700 13.333 (15)| 5.500 14.100 ~(6)[ 5.200 14.433  (9)[ 4.800 13.800 (18)| 6.000 14.766 (2)| 84.798
E| 8.966 8.633 8.600 9.233 9.000 8.766
8 132 HALL James GBR D|5.90014.466 (6)[ 5.900 13.433 (14)[ 5.300 13.966 (8)| 5.200 14.300 (13)| 5.900 14.433 (13)| 6.000 14.000 (10)| 84 .598
E| 8.566 7.533 8.666 9.100 8.533 8.000
9 131 FRASER Joe GBR D/ 5.80014.100 (15)| 6.000 13.300 (16)[ 5.800 14.433 (5)[ 5.200 13.133 (23)[ 6.600 15.133  (5)| 6.500 14.400 (5)| 84.499
E| 8.300 7.300 8.633 8233 -0.3 8.533 7.900
10 191 MALONE Brody USA D] 6.00014.300 (10)[ 5.800 14.100 (7)[ 5.600 13.833 (10)| 5.200 14.366 (11)| 5.900 13.466 (21)| 6.500 14.400 (5)| 84 .465
E| 8.300 8.300 8.233 9.166 7.566 7.900
11 187 KOVTUN lllia UKR D] 5.90014.133 (14)[ 6.500 14.266  (6)[ 5.100 13.133 (21)| 4.800 13.833 (19)| 6.600 14.666 (10)| 6.200 13.766 (11)| 83.797
E|8.233 7.766 8.033 9.033 8.066 7.566
12 192 MIKULAK Samuel USA D] 5.80012.933 (23)| 5500 13.566 (13)[ 5.300 13.533 (12)[ 5.200 14.533 (7)| 6.400 14.966  (8)| 6.100 13.633 (12)| 83.164
E|7.133 8.066 8.233 9.333 8.566 7.533
13 176 GISCHARD Benjamin suU| D] 6.00014.300 (10)| 5.600 13.666 (10)| 5.300 13.433 (16)( 5.200 14.300 (13)[ 5.200 13.700 (19)| 4.800 13.333 (15)| 82.732
E| 8.300 8.066 8.133 9.100 8.500 8.533
14 152 KARIMI Milad KAZ D]6.40015.033 (1)[ 5.800 13.266 (17)[ 4.800 12.866 (22)| 5.600 14.066 (17)| 6.200 13.966 (16)| 6.000 13.333 (16)| 82 530
E|8.633 7.466 8.066 8.566 -0.1 7.766 7.333
15 184 ASIL Adem TUR D|6.200 14.300 (12)[ 5.500 13.166 (18)| 6.200 13.700 (11)[ 6.000 15.133  (1)[ 5.800 12.600 (23)[ 6.200 13.600 (13)| 82 499
E| 8.100 7.666 7.500 9.133 6.800 7.400
16 177 YUSOF Eddy SU| D] 5.40013.800 (19)|5.600 13.866 (9)| 5.500 13.300 (18)[ 5.600 13.033 (24)[ 5.900 14.533 (11)| 5.400 13.200 (18)| 81.732
E| 8.400 8.266 7.800 7.733  -03 8.633 7.800
17 108 SOUZA Caio BRA D] 550012.933 (22)[ 5.600 12.133 (23)[ 6.000 14.500 ~(4)| 5.600 14.200 (16)| 6.100 14.500 (12)| 5.900 13.266 (17)| 81 532
E|7.433 6.533 8.500 8.900 -0.3 8.400 7.366
18 135 DAUSER Lukas GER D/ 5.400 13.533 (20)| 5.300 13.566 (12)[ 5.300 13.325 (17)[ 4.800 13.433 (22)[ 6.700 15.400 (2)| 5.100 12.033 (23)| 81.290
E|8.133 8.266 8.025 8.633 8.700 6.933
19 188 PAKHNIUK Petro UKR D] 5.50013.900 (18)[ 5.900 13.633 (11)[ 4.900 13.200 (20)| 5.200 14.233 (15)| 6.600 13.266 (22)| 5.300 13.033 (19)| 81 .265
E| 8.400 7.733 8.300 9.133  -0.1 6.666 7.733
20 107 SOARES Diogo BRA D] 5.20014.133 (13)[ 5.100 12.833 (20)[ 4.600 13.233 (19)| 4.800 13.833 (18)| 5.200 13.700 (19)| 4.800 13.466 (14)| 81.198
E|8.933 7.733 8.633 9.133  -0.1 8.500 8.666
21 180 LEE Chih Kai TPE D|5.700 14.400 (8)| 5.900 12.666 (22)| 5.400 12.733 (24)| 5.200 14.400 (10)[ 5.400 13.900 (17)[ 5.300 12.600 (21)| 80.699
E| 8.700 6.766 7.333 9.200 8.500 7.300
22 154 LEE Junho KOR D] 5.80013.966 (17)[ 4.800 12.766 (21)[ 5.000 13.466 (15)| 5.600 13.800 (20)| 5.600 14.166 (14)| 5.300 12.300 (22)| 8(0.464
E| 8.166 7.966 8.466 8500 -0.3 8.566 7.000
23 137 HERDER Philipp GER D] 5500 13.133 (21)[ 5.700 12.100 (24)[ 5.300 12.833 (23) 5.200 13.666 (21)| 6.000 14.000 (15)| 5.300 12.833 (20)| 78.565
E|7933 -03 6.400 7.533 8.566 -0.1 8.000 7.533
186 ONDER Ahmet TUR D DNS 5.800 12.900 (19)[ 6.000 13.866  (9)| 5.200 14.333 (12) DNS DNS DNF
E 7.100 7.866 9.133
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Results
#E 2 / Résultats
Rank Bib Name Noc Q ‘/’ OO ke ’,/’ 1L Total
Code h Vi

Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk

Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
Legend:
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start Pen. Penalty
Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings E Vault Parallel Bars 1 1 Horizontal Bar
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